

#### **INTERNSHIP REPORT**

Submitted to:-

School of Journalism, Mass Communication and New Media Department of New Media Communication

#### **SUBMITTED BY:**

**Akhil Sharma** MA (New Media Communication) CUHP19NM02



**)** 

3 2 3

3

2

3

### Central University Of Himachal Pradesh Department of New Media

**INTERSHIP REPORT** 

Submitted by - ANCHAL

Submitted to- Dr. YOGESH KUMAR GUPTA

Roll No.- CUHP19NM03





3

) )

•

3

3

9

9 3 3

3

,9

----

2

#### **Central University of Himachal Pradesh**

Department of New Media

## **INTERNSHIP REPORT**

submitted By	Anuraj
Submitted to	Dr. Yogesh Kumar Gupta
Roll. Number	CUHP19NM05

PO BOX: 21, DHARAMSHALA, DISTRICT KANGRA – 176215, HIMACHAL PRADESH



Department of New Media Communication

# INTERNSHIP REPORT

Submitted By:-

Anushil Kumar Ojha

CUHP19NM06

Submitted to Dr. Yogesh Kumar Gupta

PO BOX: 21, DHARAMSHALA, DISTRICT KANGRA - 176215, HIMACHAL PRADESH



Department of New Media

## **INTERNSHIP REPORT**

Submitted By	Chandni Thakur
Submitted to	Dr. Yogesh kumar Gupta 🤫 🧠
Roll. Number	CUHP19NM07



-

-

**Central University of Himachal Pradesh** 

Department of New Media

## **INTERNSHIP REPORT**

Submitted by	Submitted to
Deepak Gupta	Dr. Yogesh Kumar Gupta
Roll No.	CUHP19NM08

PO BOX: 21, DHARAMSHALA, DISTRICT KANGRA – 176215, HIMACHAL PRADESH



Department of New Media

### **INTERNSHIP REPORT**

submitted By	Neha	
Submitted to	Dr. Yogesh Kumar Gupta	
Roll. Number	CUHP19NM09	

PO BOX: 21, DHARAMSHALA, DISTRICT KANGRA – 176215, HIMACHAL PRADESH

9



Department of New Media

### **INTERNSHIP REPORT**

Submitted by	Pawan Kumar
Submitted to	Dr. Yogesh Kumar Gupta
Roll. Number	CUHP19NM10

PO BOX: 21, DHARAMSHALA, DISTRICT KANGRA - 176215, HIMACHAL PRADESH



Department of New Media

## **INTERNSHIP REPORT**

Submitted By	Rajat Kumar
Submitted to	Dr. Yogesh kumar Gupta
Roll. Number	CUHP19NM11



Department of New Media

## **INTERNSHIP REPORT**

Submitted By	Saurabh Prakash
Submitted To	Dr. Yogesh Kumar Gupta
Roll. Number	CUHP19NM14

PO BOX: 21, DHARAMSHALA, DISTRICT KANGRA – 176215, HIMACHAL PRADESH



~

>

>

>>

>)

>>

>

>>

>

>

9

3

•

000

-

7

7

2

2

#### **Central University of Himachal Pradesh**

Department of New Media

### **INTERNSHIP REPORT**

Submitted By	Snigdha Singh	
Submitted to	Dr. Yogesh Kumar Gupta	Cypty
Roll. Number	CUHP19NM15	

PO BOX: 21, DHARAMSHALA, DISTRICT KANGRA - 176215, HIMACHAL PRADESH



3





Submitted By: - Yth Capte Name: - Vibhour Gupta Roll No: - CUHP19NM17 **Branch: - New Media** 



3

٢

-

3

7

3

)

5

5

9

0

)

3

3

)

)

•

)

#### **Central University of Himachal Pradesh**

Department of New Media

#### **INTERNSHIP REPORT**

Submitted by	VIKRANTDOGRA
Submitted to	Dr. YOGESH KUMAR GUPTA
Roll. Number	CUHP19NM18

#### POST OFFICE PIURUSINGH CHOWK, DHARAMSHALA, DISTRICT KANGRA– 176052, HIMACHAL PRADESH